Documento
16343509
16447038
16456374
16542907
16794556
16823916
17038990
17138798
17303027
17551920
17557061
17711398
17759710
17779679
17945221
17953876
18008192
18124417
18223237
18223666
18351730
18356691
18369172
18427192
18446364
18475654
18580617
18623417
18656016
18656236
19048506
20005993
20032261

Nombre
GONZALEZ OLGA  NOEMI
MARTINEZ RAUL ALBERTO

PONCE MONICA
MIRANDA JOSE LUIS
NEGRETE MONICA
MEDINA ZERPA BEATRIZ DEL C
MOLINA INES LILIANA
BURGOS PATRICIA MABEL
MARTINEZ ALICIA LUZ
ANASCO CLAUDIA
SARAVIA SILVIA
ENCISO YOLANDA
MORALES BRIGIDA MARIA
SANCHEZ LUCIA
PIRIZ WILMA
GAITAN ROXANA
ZALAZAR RAUL ANTONIO
FLORENTIN CLARA
ROMERO LIDIA ESTHER
VARGAS SANDRA
MORINI MARIA DEL CARMEN
ACEVAL MARTA
ZINDIS SUSANA
FONTANINI MARIA ROSA RITA
LLAMPA CARMEN
ALCARAZ ALICIA
BERON NORMA GLADYS
ALVAREZ SANDRA
SZAKACS CLAUDIA
QUINONES NORA ELIZABETH
MEZA AMARILLA MYRIAM CATAL
RIQUELME VIVIANA
LOPEZ SILVINA

Dist. N°
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

Distrito
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

Tipo_Org
PP
EE
MT
OR
J
MT
PP
PP
MS
PP
J
Ji
PP
MS
EE
Ji
PP
BS
PP
PP
MS
PP
MS
MA
PP
PP
MM
PP
PP
MS
MS
Ji
Ji

Escuela
0001
0507
0006
0260
0916
0001
0007
0013
0034
0001
0962
0917
0050
0035
0505
0911
0001
0018
0056
0062
0007
0039
0006
0001
0046
0084
0009
0029
0059
0035
0069
0930
0913



20060291
20060639
20066881
20245895
20278679
20359853
20360033
20360874
20521576
20544054
20599803
20635557
20721804
20893613
20913864
21066478
21141795
21164110
21174895
21340676
21451874
21458466
21459715
21510033
21529134
21549581
21605547
21614206
21700607
21726714
21773353
21800862
21816880
21938384

ZELARAYAN STELLA MARIS
SOTO JORGE
BACHILLER SILVIA GRACIELA
CUEVA DINA RUTH
GALLO SILVIA SANDRA MARIEL
AMORUSO SANDRA BEATRIZ
OREB MARCELA
MENDEZ VIVIANA
NOVOA AIDA ROSA
ROMERO SANDRA
LATA MONICA BEATRIZ
ABALO MIRIAM ALEJANDRA
PEREZ SILVIA
RUFINO SANDRA ELVIRA
STENGEL ALEJANDRA
PAGANO VIVIANA ANDREA
DUARTE OSCAR GUSTAVO
GOMEZ CARINA
LA RUNA PATRICIA
TORRES MOISES
SIMULA LILIANA PATRICIA
ALFONSO SILVIA
MONROE MIRIAN DORA
AMIELAN MARIA ELIZABETH
ROMERO ANA MERCEDES
FRANCO LAURA RAQUEL
RIVAROLA AMALIA PATRICIA
LOPEZ EVA SILVIA ALICIA
RAMIREZ NANCY VIVIANA
LUNA MARCELA FABIANA
DIAZ GRACIELA
MAYA OLGA
VALGRANA NORA ALICIA
HEIMANN FABIANA

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

PP
PP
MS
PP
MS
J
MS
PP
J
PP
PP
PP
J
J
EE
J
PP
BS
PP
MS
MT
PP
MS
PP
EE
J
DF
MS
PP
J
PP
DF
PP
MT

0007
0056
0014
0072
0008
0965
0061
0023
0970
0012
0071
0007
0927
0947
0506
0960
0003
0084
0029
0033
0002
0056
0030
0047
0501
0920
0406
0003
0032
0917
0083
0402
0044
0005



22032675
22120486
22266420
22355753
22440079
22454717
22494699
22603957
22650362
22694242
22710034
22719654
22780011
22847098
22854625
22887678
23025406
23133434
23134699
23324487
23337086
23431305
23529742
23588725
23606526
23606964
23616542
23618890
23656375
23723497
23723868
23809984
23817497
24075158

RETAMOZO ANDREA FABIANA
OJEDA OFELIA
ARREDONDO SILVIA NOEMI
GAETE CELIA ISABEL
JIMENEZ ELISA DEL CARMEN
ZARZA SILVINA KARINA
CORONEL KARINA EDITH
LOPEZ KARINA MIRYAN
MEDINA ANALIA VERONICA
VILLARROEL SILVIA BEATRIZ
PEREYRA JUAN
GARCIA MARIA DE LOS A
SIGONA YOLANDA
PICOZzzZI CLAUDIA
ZAPATA PATRICIA
BLANCO VIVIANA ISABEL
JIMENEZ SUSANA
ESQUIVEL DIEGO
LATORRE ANDREA
ADORNO ROSA ISABEL
ROMERO ELENA
BARREIRO NATALIA LORENA
CEBALLOS LUISA RAMONA
SUAREZ JUAN EDUARDO
NERI LAURA MARINA
LARENAS ELBIO ROQUE MIGUEL
DIAZ ANALIA V
MEZA ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH
VERON MARISOL
CABALLERO CLAUDIO ANIBAL
ROMERO MARA LORENA
RODRIGUEZ ROSANA ANDREA
YAHARI RITA
SENA GLADYS

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

PP
MS
PP
DF
PP
J
PP
PP
MA
PP
PP
J
PP
J
PP
J
J
EE
MA
PP
MM
MM
MS
MS
J

J
J
BS
PP
MS
MS
MT
PP

0030
0004
0058
0403
0052
0934
0065
0086
0001
0033
0051
0901
0018
0941
0002
0950
0962
0504
0001
0063
0003
0020
0040
0005
0925
0024
0942
0925
0017
0012
0045
0002
0002
0037



24127601
24177120
24179373
24183361
24215848
24219550
24250466
24288227
24311876
24333876
24351331
24406869
24481260
24646580
24781417
24804362
24819281
24819420
24827311
24846919
24933044
25051601
25106192
25121619
25148900
25156790
25245502
25251495
25332672
25554608
25867516
26010799
26071126
26072580

MOLINA SONIA VERONICA
ARANDA ALEJANDRA FABIANA
ORTIZ NORMA
MALDONADO ESTELA
AGOTEGARAY BETIANA
CASTRO CARINA M
GOMEZ NESTOR
SIMO NATALIA
ONTIVERO MARIANO
BELLOT MARIA
LOPEZ LUISA CARMEN
BORQUEZ LAURA
BOURNISSEN KARINA
RUIZ CRISTINA ISABEL
GIMENEZ EDITH ALEJANDRA
AVALLAY MARIELA INES
BAEZ VIVIANA ALEJAN
INSAURRALDE LUIS
ALFONSO STELLA
MONZON LAURA
ABRAMI LAURA
PALOMO GLORIA NATALIA
GARCIA FERNANDO
CHAVES MARIA ANGELICA
PALOMARES EDITH CRISTINA
GARDELLA GABRIEL HERNAN
GALVEZ MIRIAM RAQUEL
GUTIERREZ VANESA DE LOS AN
GONI LORENA
RUBINA MARINA
CAJAL CRISTINA DEL VALLE
GODOY CARINA LEONOR
AMEAL GILDA MARIEL
MIRANDA KARINA

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

PP
J
PP
J
PP
J
EE
PP
PP
MS
J
PP
PP
EE
PP
PP
PP
MS
PP
J
J
MS
MS
PP
J
PP
J
PP
PP
PP
MA
PP
PP
MT

0083
0954
0042
0967
0052
0922
0501
0048
0050
0028
0927
0082
0006
0504
0040
0073
0034
0064
0077
0934
0919
0064
0002
0061
0959
0006
0905
0040
0009
0007
0001
0068
0023
0005



26075109
26086555
26127861
26227237
26272686
26274214
26284431
26315814
26553858
26581038
26630320
26653163
26663475
26665917
26669897
26734498
26737243
26818677
26826087
26918460
27091848
27145394
27145656
27146430
27287766
27356862
27435738
27440050
27658719
27729349
27769742
27816857
27878743
27963252

RUIZ GRISELDA
GARCIA PACLA
GALIANO MARTINEZ ANDREA
CARDOZO ALEJANDRA SANDRA
GARCIA PACLA
VICCO MARIA LILIANA
JIMENEZ GABRIELA
OLIVA BETIANA
RIOS MARIA LAURA
TIROTTA PAOLA
TORRES ZULMA
VODOPIVEC SILVANA ISABEL
MONTIEL ESTELA NORA
SIPCO GRISELDA
ARANDA KARINA
URQUIZA GRISELDA
FLORES ANALIA
SOLE BENTANCOUR SABRINA
FERNANDEZ MARIELA EDITH
GARDE KARINA LUCILA
BUSTAMANTE MARIA CRISTINA
VARGAS GRACIELA
BALMACEDA CAROLINA
IBANEZ FRANCISCA
DAMILO NATALIA
LOPEZ ANA GABRIELA
ORTIZ ANGEL MARCELO
ZALAZAR FELICIANA
SANTUCHO PABLO
MARTINEZ ANDREA
RAMIREZ ADRIANA
TATARANNO DANIELA
ALVAREZ BETIANA
PACHECO DINA

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

PP
PP
J
PP
J
J
MS
J
J
J
MS
J
J
J
J
MS
EE
OR
PP
J
J
J
J
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
MM
PP
MT
BS
sc
PP

0077
0032
0912
0001
0966
0911
0026
0921
0958
0908
0022
0904
0957
0943
0932
0025
0504
0260
0043
0940
0926
0907
0906
0013
0056
0058
0024
0025
0005
0069
0003
0082
0001
0035



28043102
28128446
28130782
28170663
28264380
28278124
28283716
28294873
28348316
28450358
28477778
28478206
28478618
28495170
28573283
28711200
28711443
28778904
28891203
28924054
29091095
29106659
29197173
29197209
29266605
29497968
29498182
29535239
29627484
29797276
29949306
30040268
30092542
30098016

LUNA LAURA
LATORRE SEBASTIAN
PEREZ JUDIT SILVIA

DREHER SILVIA
GALANO GISELA
SALINAS ROSANA EVA
JODAR SABRINA E
OJEDA SANDRA CAROLINA
PASTRAN GABRIELA ROXANA
FRANCO PAOLA VANESA
SOSA SILVIA
BAIS ROBERTO CARLOS
ALMARAS NAZARENO
LATTANSIO ALEJANDRA
VIVAS URREJOLA ZULEIKA
CARABALLO ANDREA MARIANA
LEGUIZA MARIA ANGELICA
ROJAS MARIA JOSE
RUIZ IRIS ALEJANDRA
ZARZA ANDREA SOLEDAD
RUIZ LORENA EDITH
SANCHEZ IGNACIO NICOLAS
FLORENTIN MIRIAM NOELIA
GALVAN WILSON MARCELO
CASTRO GABRIELA
TRINIDAD DANIELA
PINERO GERMAN
LEIVA JORGE TOMAS
TRONCOZO JESICA
CANO YANINA
SAMUDIO NORMA NOEMI
GOROSITO GABRIELA ROMINA
ACOSTA VANESA MARLENE
QUINONES MARIA

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
MS
PP
DF
J
PP
J
PP
PP
MS
BS
PP
PP
MM
PP
BS
PP
MA
PP
MS
MM
J
PP
PP
PP
J
J
PP
PP
J

0077
0023
0067
0026
0001
0020
0002
0401
0917
0007
0950
0051
0060
0021
0078
0003
0007
0006
0004
0067
0068
0001
0002
0018
0006
0972
0029
0028
0041
0941
0963
0058
0059
0936



30334813
30371277
30403081
30408493
30426129
30625233
30629561
30893217
30911553
30911705
30951933
30957326
30963096
31033202
31080495
31090161
31160878
31258543
31316005
31329479
31453875
31575217
31575296
31720827
31828185
31884969
31940882
31992975
32071801
32260198
32317662
32363194
32497413
32674144

LUNA SIRIA NATALIA
CUSTILLO VILMA BEATRIZ
VASQUEZ MARIA LUJAN
BALBUENA GUSTAVO
MIRARCHI RAFAEL MATIAS
PALACIOS ROMINA
DAMILO MARIANA MARISOL
BOGADO VICTOR DANIEL
LEIVA CECILIA BEATRIZ
ROBLEDO ROBERTO
SVETTA MARIANA ANDREA
SAAVEDRA DANIELA MARILYN
BOBADILLA SILVIA ANALIA
PERI NOELIA
MARTINEZ MATIAS LEANDRO
ISASMENDI VIVIANA
BELTRAN PEDRO
RIOS DINA CAROLINA
GALVAN YESICA MIRNA
ECHEVERRIA CINTIA VANINA
RIVAROLA NATALIA ANDREA
DOPAZO CINTIA LORENA
ORTIZ VICTORIA NOELIA
GARAY LUCIANA BEATRIZ
SIRAGUSA MAURICIO LEANDRO
MATINELLA YANINA
GONZALEZ PATRICIA MABEL
MICELI ROMINA
ANDRADA MATIAS DEL VALLE
SILVA VANESA
MARTINEZ ANDRES
ALFONSO JESICA
LOPEZ LAURA ANDREA
ZAPATA VALERIA

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

PP
J
J
PP
MS
PP
PP
PP
PP
T
PP
MT
J
J
PP
PP
PP
J
MM
MS
PP
EE
MS
J
EL
PP
PP
PP
MS
J
PP
MS
PP
PP

0078
0925
0910
0077
0040
0002
0016
0057
0015
0000
0065
0001
0950
0919
0027
0025
0058
0934
0006
0024
0087
0501
0018
0929
0001
0032
0033
0041
0029
0971
0052
0024
0019
0015



32742305
32743212
32777983
32799070
33009876
33169755
33253832
33284664
33368024
33471615
33490123
33642278
33642780
33655891
33719543
33725440
33784004
33876017
33902523
34018754
34134819
34151092
34158617
34240050
34339020
34369317
34369731
34503207
34529927
34828414
34848226
34900291
35218102
35379897

SILVA VERONICA
RIOS SABRINA
CARDOZO ANGEL
LOPEZ ERICA
DIAZ OSCAR
VILLARRUEL DOLORES
URQUIZA YESICA ROXANA
TORRES TAMARA JESICA
ZARATE NANCY FLAVIA
MOREIRA ERICA
RIVADENEYRA GUSTAVO
ROSALES NOELIA
ROSALES NOELIA ERICA
GRAVINO ROMINA PAOLA
MOREYRA NADIA ALEJANDRA
SAN PEDRO MAURO
MONTES WALTER
CHAVEZ SABRINA
CARDILLO CAROLINA
DAVILA MARIANELLA
BRAVO MARCOS JUAN A
FIORITO GABRIELA
SOSA ALAN
CALIO SOUTTO MARIA
MOLINA ALVAREZ FLORENCIA
ANDRADE MARILINA
ANDRADE MARILINA
SAAVEDRA NADIA
ALACANO VICTOR
RINALDELLI LEANDRO NICOLAS
POZzI PATRICIO FERNANDO
ACEVEDO SABRINA
FIGUEROA YAMILA
ESPINOZA VANESA

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

J
MS
MT
J
PP
J
PP
MS
PP
PP
MM
J
J
PP
MT
PP
PP
J

MT
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
MS
MS

PP
PP
PP
MT
MS
PP

0968
0003
0003
0960
0050
0962
0051
0038
0021
0016
0001
0947
0947
0034
0006
0053
0083
0960
0024
0008
0018
0024
0075
0061
0059
0037
0037
0104
0084
0075
0023
0002
0044
0041



35400390
35401407
35792221
35803137
36065649
36070090
36172843
36216164
36336738
36397124
36630132
36638679
36729085
36916550
36920617
36988849
37085082
37366864
37914902
38533639
38533990
38842798
39160063
39287345
39492780
39874653
40896938
41080666
41170342
41613348
42001458
42233246
46190735
51700297

ACOSTA MIGUEL
MENDEZ MELINA DENISE
VARELA MATIAS
BUTKUS ALEJANDRA
BRAVO GIUNTA LEONARDO EMMA
AREVALO BRIAN GERMAN
ALONSO FEDERICO
MOLINA ALVAREZ MATIAS EZE
FOGEL ALEXIS
ARIAS FABIANA
PAGOTTO NICOLAS
VIVAS URREJOLA BRIANT EMMA
SAYAGO RINCON LUCAS EZEQUI
ZARACHO VICTORIA ABIGAIL
ZARATE MIREYA
LARA MELANIE
LEGUIZAMON PATRICIA
OSTI SILVINA ALEJANDRA
IRIGOITIA ELIANA SOLEDAD
LAZARTE CARDOZO ALAN GERON
CACERES FERNANDO ARIEL
BERNALLA SOFIA BELEN
GARZON BERENICE SOFIA
MASTOY MICAELA ANAHI
RODRIGUEZ JOHANA ANAHIS
CHEF FRANCO GABRIEL
FRANCO CRISTIAN ARIEL
GOMEZ LUCAS EMANUEL
ROLON BELEN
GALEANO ALEXIS GUILLERMO
CUESTA LEILA
GALLARDO PABLO AMIR
MAGGI NICOLAS GABRIEL
SANCHEZ FRANCO L

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES
QUILMES

MA
PP
PP
PP

DF
MS
MT
PP
MS
BS
PP
MS
PP
PP
J
J
MS
MS
DM
MS
EE
PP
MM
J
BS
MS
MS
MS
PP
DE
EE
PP
OR

0001
0056
0030
0023
0083
0408
0049
0006
0067
0043
0049
0085
0058
0014
0010
0933
0922
0067
0052
0455
0008
0502
0020
0012
0969
0067
0008
0010
0036
0074
0708
0504
0010
0260



93955205 IBARRA PORTILLO GUSTAVO 85 QUILMES PP 0076
94118755 VERA BENITEZ VICENTA 85 QUILMES MT 0004









